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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Boyce517
Texas Dreams

9.475 9.600 9.6259.400 38.100
11 2T 4T 2 1

1

Baely Rowe508
Auburn

9.550 9.675 9.4509.375 38.050
8 1 7T 6T 2

2

Taylor Allex522
Classic Gym

9.750 9.450 9.6009.175 37.975
1 8T 23T 3 3

3

Kamerin Moore533
Gedderts Twistars

9.600 9.600 9.4509.300 37.950
4T 2T 12T 6T 4

4

Pua Hall516
KGDC

9.725 9.450 9.4509.250 37.875
2 8T 16T 6T 5

5

Emily Brauckmuller552
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.375 9.4509.325 37.600
12T 16T 10T 6T 6

6

Myia Hambrick556
WGGC

9.300 9.350 9.4009.475 37.525
27T 18T 2 16T 7

7

Jennie Laeng558
Olympic Dreams

9.450 9.500 9.1009.375 37.425
12T 5T 7T 38 8T

8T

Marissa Beucler531
Cincinnati

9.400 9.325 9.4509.250 37.425
21 20T 16T 6T 8T

8T

Katie Bailey550
High Point Gymnastic

9.575 8.825 9.5509.450 37.400
7 43T 3 4 10T

10T

Dana Ho519
WOGA

9.425 9.425 9.3259.225 37.400
19T 12 18T 22 10T

10T

Kellie Wanamaker549
Parkettes

9.100 9.400 9.4509.400 37.350
37T 13T 4T 6T 12

12

Jamie Gerow515
Champions-TX

9.225 9.500 9.2259.325 37.275
35 5T 10T 28T 13

13

Jessica Peszek532
DeVeaus School

9.000 9.500 9.3509.400 37.250
43T 5T 4T 20T 14

14

Nicole Medvitz547
ENA Paramus

9.000 9.575 9.1259.500 37.200
43T 4 1 35T 15

15

Sarah Faller554
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.350 9.400 9.3009.125 37.175
23T 13T 28T 23T 16

16

Meghan Pfliger541
Valley

9.450 9.325 9.1759.150 37.100
12T 20T 26T 33T 17T

17T

Tyly Bozzuto502
Desert Lights

9.075 9.450 9.3009.275 37.100
40 8T 14T 23T 17T

17T

Paris Ryder538
Gold Medal Hunt

9.300 9.350 9.2259.225 37.100
27T 18T 18T 28T 17T

17T

Anna Corbett529
Aerial Gymnastics

9.525 9.125 9.1259.300 37.075
9 32T 12T 35T 20T

20T

Chelsea Raineri548
Silvias

9.450 9.175 9.4509.000 37.075
12T 28T 35T 6T 20T

20T
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Angela Cipra501
Desert Devils

9.700 8.625 9.7009.000 37.025
3 49 35T 1 22

22

Claire Jones553
Precision Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 9.3759.200 37.000
25T 34 21T 18T 23

23

Danielle Ramirez507
Wildfire

9.600 9.300 8.8009.225 36.925
4T 22T 18T 51 24

24

Lauren Feely557
Ultimate Gym IL

9.600 9.050 9.1259.100 36.875
4T 36T 31T 35T 25

25

Lianne Josbacher539
Gym Learning Ctr

9.300 9.150 9.5008.800 36.750
27T 30T 41 5 26T

26T

Savannah Borman543
World Class Gym - VA

9.000 9.375 9.2759.100 36.750
43T 16T 31T 25T 26T

26T

Katie Richter530
Aerial Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 8.9259.275 36.700
10 40 14T 46T 28T

28T

Paige Urquhart527
Twin City Twisters

9.450 8.825 9.3509.075 36.700
12T 43T 33 20T 28T

28T

Jordan Hardison524
Salto

9.250 8.800 9.4509.150 36.650
30T 45T 26T 6T 30

30

Hannah Rector528
Xtreme

8.675 9.075 9.4259.350 36.525
52T 35 9 15 31

31

Ajiea Hargrave546
Parkettes

9.250 9.400 9.2758.550 36.475
30T 13T 43T 25T 32

32

Kari Willett545
Capital - VA

8.925 9.050 9.2259.175 36.375
47T 36T 23T 28T 33

33

Rebecca McRobbie520
WOGA

9.350 9.025 8.9259.050 36.350
23T 38T 34 46T 34

34

Gilly Hogue551
Ocean Flippers

9.050 9.150 8.9259.200 36.325
41 30T 21T 46T 35

35

Olivia O'Connor540
New Image

9.025 9.450 9.0008.825 36.300
42 8T 40 43 36

36

Alexandra Gremillion503
Gym Max

9.375 9.275 8.4509.175 36.275
22 24 23T 55 37

37

Erin Malone537
CT Gym Academy

9.325 9.175 9.2258.425 36.150
25T 28T 48T 28T 38

38

Kelsey Paz525
Siouxland

9.450 8.225 9.2758.950 35.900
12T 53 39 25T 39T

39T

Kaelyn Cowan521
Zero Gravity

8.975 9.300 9.0758.550 35.900
46 22T 43T 39T 39T

39T

Kiana Gordon505
Pacific West

9.100 9.125 9.1758.500 35.900
37T 32T 45T 33T 39T

39T

Zoe Draghi506
Wildfire

8.700 8.650 9.4009.125 35.875
51 48 28T 16T 42

42
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Miranda Holder504
Independent

9.425 8.900 9.2258.300 35.850
19T 42 50 28T 43

43

Nicole Larkin510
Mid-Columbia

8.925 9.250 8.6258.975 35.775
47T 25T 38 52 44

44

Samantha Nelson536
Ace

9.250 9.225 9.0758.200 35.750
30T 27 51T 39T 45

45

Miranda Kuehl526
Success

8.525 9.250 9.4508.500 35.725
55 25T 45T 6T 46

46

Sydney Kennedy523
Eagles

9.250 8.175 9.0259.125 35.575
30T 54 28T 42 47

47

McKenzie Foster534
Maple City

9.100 9.025 8.9008.425 35.450
37T 38T 48T 49T 48

48

Bailey Gallagher544
Berks

9.250 8.600 9.3758.200 35.425
30T 50 51T 18T 49

49

Ashley Landry542
World Class - NY

9.200 8.975 8.4758.675 35.325
36 41 42 54 50

50

Audrey Ryals509
Gymnastics East

8.500 8.800 9.0508.450 34.800
56 45T 47 41 51T

51T

Courtney Miller513
Cascade All Stars

8.650 8.250 8.9009.000 34.800
54 52 35T 49T 51T

51T

Morgan Griffin512
Roach

8.875 8.425 8.9507.850 34.100
49 51 54 45 53

53

Mia Alvarez511
Harts

8.675 8.000 8.9757.775 33.425
52T 55 55 44 54

54

Sarah Ebeyer535
Wrights Gymnastics

9.450 7.350 8.5007.900 33.200
12T 56 53 53 55

55

Tiffany Henry555
Tampa Bay Turners

8.775 0.000 0.0000.000 8.775
50 57 56T 56T 56

56

Emily Rickman518
Texas East

0.000 8.675 0.0000.000 8.675
57 47 56T 56T 57

57


